


ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	

Date	 Day No. of 	Working 	Days / Events /	Holidays 	
01-Jun Sat
02-Jun Sun
03-Jun Mon
04-Jun Tue
05-Jun Wed
06-Jun Thu
07-Jun Fri 
08-Jun Sat
09-Jun Sun

10-Jun Mon 
School reopens for Classes  LKG to XII

 1 
11-Jun Tue 2
12-Jun Wed 3
13-Jun Thu 4
14-Jun Fri 5
15-Jun Sat 6
16-Jun Sun
17-Jun Mon Bakrid- Holiday
18-Jun Tue 7
19-Jun Wed 8
20-Jun Thu 9
21-Jun Fri 10
22-Jun Sat Fourth Saturday- Holiday

 
23-Jun Sun
24-Jun Mon 11
25-Jun Tue 12
26-Jun Wed 13
27-Jun Thu 14
28-Jun Fri 15
29-Jun Sat 16
30-Jun Sun

Total days 16

  

No.of WD: 16      
 0+16=16 

05-Jun - World Environment Day

JUNE	2024JUNE	2024JUNE	2024
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Date	 Day No. Of Working 	Days / Events 	/Holidays 	
01-Jul Mon 1
02-Jul Tue 2
03-Jul Wed 3
04-Jul Thu 4
05-Jul Fri 5
06-Jul Sat 6
07-Jul Sun
08-Jul Mon 7
09-Jul Tue 8
10-Jul Wed 9
11-Jul Thu 10
12-Jul Fri 11
13-Jul Sat Second Saturday- Holiday

 14-Jul Sun
15-Jul Mon 12
16-Jul Tue 13
17-Jul Wed Muharam  Holiday
18-Jul Thu 14
19-Jul Fri 15

20-Jul Sat 
(Wednesday Timetable)

 
16 

21-Jul Sun
22-Jul Mon 17
23-Jul Tue 18
24-Jul Wed 19
25-Jul Thu 20
26-Jul Fri 21
27-Jul Sat Fourth Saturday- Holiday

 

28-Jul Sun

29-Jul Mon 
PT-I/ MID-TERM Begins 

22

 

30-Jul Tue 23
31-Jul Wed 24

Total days 24

 

No.of WD: 24      16+24=40

 
05-Jul –Vidyaarambh 

11th or 19th – Jul - Varshaarambh

19-Jul - Birth Anniversary of Mangal Pandey

23-Jul - LokmanyaTilak Birth Anniversary 

26-Jul - Kargil Vijay Diwas 

ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	

JULY	2024JULY	2024JULY	2024
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Date	 Day No. of 	Working 	Days / Events /	Holidays 	

01-Aug Thu 1
02-Aug Fri 2

03-Aug Sat 
PT-I / MID-TERM Ends 

3 
04-Aug Sun
05-Aug Mon 4
06-Aug Tue 5
07-Aug Wed 6
08-Aug Thu 7
09-Aug Fri 8
10-Aug Sat Second Saturday- Holiday

 11-Aug Sun
12-Aug Mon 9
13-Aug Tue 10
14-Aug Wed 11
15-Aug Thu Independence Day Celebrations 
16-Aug Fri 12
17-Aug Sat 13
18-Aug Sun

19-Aug Mon 
YAJUR UPAKARMA/ RAKSHA BANDHAN  - 

HOLIDAY 
20-Aug Tue 14
21-Aug Wed 15
22-Aug Thu 16
23-Aug Fri 17

24-Aug Sat 
(Monday Timetable)

18 
25-Aug Sun
26-Aug Mon JANMASHTAMI - HOLIDA Y

 
27-Aug Tue 19
28-Aug Wed 20
29-Aug Thu 21
30-Aug Fri 22
31-Aug Sat 23

Total days 23

  

No.of WD: 23      
40+23= 63 

09-Aug-Quit India Day

ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	

AUGUST	2024AUGUST	2024AUGUST	2024
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ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	

SEPTEMBER	2024SEPTEMBER	2024SEPTEMBER	2024
Date	 Day No. of 	Working 	Days / Events /	Holidays 	

01-Sep Sun
02-Sep Mon 1
03-Sep Tue 2
04-Sep Wed 3
05-Sep Thu 4
06-Sep Fri 5
07-Sep Sat VINAYAKA CHATHURTHI  - HOLIDA Y

 
08-Sep Sun
09-Sep Mon 6
10-Sep Tue 7
11-Sep Wed 8
12-Sep Thu 9
13-Sep Fri 10
14-Sep Sat 11
15-Sep Sun
16-Sep Mon Milad un- Nabi  Holiday

 17-Sep Tue 12
18-Sep Wed 13
19-Sep Thu 14
20-Sep Fri 15

21-Sep Sat 
(Monday Timetable)

16 
22-Sep Sun

23-Sep Mon 
Term I/ Quarterly Examination Begins 

 17

 
24-Sep Tue 18
25-Sep Wed 19
26-Sep Thu 20
27-Sep Fri 21
28-Sep Sat 22
29-Sep Sun
30-Sep Mon 23

Total days 23

  

No.of WD: 23  
63+23=86 

05-Sep - Birth Anniversary of Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan / Teacher's Day

 

05-Sep - Birth Anniversary of V.O. Chidhambaram

15-Sep - Onam 
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ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	

OCTOBER	2024OCTOBER	2024OCTOBER	2024
Date	 Day No. Of Working 	Days / Events /	Holidays 	

01-Oct Tue 1

02-Oct Wed 
GANDHI JAYANTHI / BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF 

LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI -HOLIDAY 
03-Oct Thu Term I/ Quarterly Examination Ends 2 
04-Oct Fri NAVARATHRI / POOJA HOLIDAYS BEGINS 
05-Oct Sat
06-Oct Sun
07-Oct Mon
08-Oct Tue
09-Oct Wed
10-Oct Thu
11-Oct Fri AYUTHA POOJA
12-Oct Sat VIJAYA DASAMI
13-Oct Sun NAVARATHRI / POOJA HOLIDAYS ENDS 

14-Oct Mon 
School Reopens after Navarathri/ 

Pooja Holidays    3

 15-Oct Tue 4
16-Oct Wed 5
17-Oct Thu 6
18-Oct Fri 7
19-Oct Sat 8
20-Oct Sun
21-Oct Mon 9
22-Oct Tue 10
23-Oct Wed 11
24-Oct Thu 12
25-Oct Fri 13
26-Oct Sat 14
27-Oct Sun
28-Oct Mon 15
29-Oct Tue 16
30-Oct Wed 17
31-Oct Thu Deepavali - Holiday

Total days 17

  

No.of WD: 17         
86+17=103 

04-Oct - Birth Anniversary of Tirupur Kumaran

21-Oct - Azad Hind Day

 

31-Oct - National Unity Day / Birth Anniversary of Sardar Vallabai Patel  
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ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	

NOVEMBER	2024NOVEMBER	2024NOVEMBER	2024

87 

 

 

Date	 Day No. of 	Working 	Days / Events /	Holidays 	
01-Nov Fri Deepavali - Holiday
02-Nov Sat Holiday
03-Nov Sun
04-Nov Mon 1
05-Nov Tue 2
06-Nov

 
Wed 3

07-Nov
 

Thu 4
08-Nov

 
Fri 5

09-Nov
 

Sat 6
10-Nov

 
Sun

11-Nov
 

Mon 7
12-Nov

 
Tue 8

13-Nov
 

Wed 9
14-Nov

 
Thu 10

15-Nov

 
Fri 11

16-Nov

 

Sat 12
17-Nov

 

Sun
18-Nov

 

Mon 13
19-Nov

 

Tue 14
20-Nov

 

Wed 15
21-Nov

 

Thu 16
22-Nov

 

Fri 17
23-Nov

 

Sat Fourth Saturday- Holiday

 
24-Nov

 

Sun
25-Nov

 

Mon 18
26-Nov

 

Tue 19
27-Nov

 

Wed 20
28-Nov

 

Thu 21
29-Nov

 

Fri 22
30-Nov

 

Sat 23

Total days 23

  

No.of WD: 23         
103+23=126 

15-Nov - Janjatiya Gaurav Diwas / Birth Anniversary of Birsa Munda 

17-Nov - Death Anniversary of Lala Lajpat Rai 

19-Nov - Birth Anniversary of Rani Lakshmi Bai 

24-Nov - Death Anniversary of the Ninth Sikh Guru Tej Bahadur 

26-Nov - Constitutional Day
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ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	

DECEMBER	2024DECEMBER	2024DECEMBER	2024 

Date Day No. Of Working Days / Events /	Holidays

01-Dec Sun

	 	

	 	

02-Dec Mon 1
03-Dec Tue 2
04-Dec Wed 3
05-Dec Thu 4
06-Dec Fri 5
07-Dec Sat 6
08-Dec Sun
09-Dec Mon 7
10-Dec Tue 8
11-Dec Wed 9

12-Dec Thu 
PT-II/ HALF - YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR IX - 

XII BEGINS                                                  10
 

13-Dec Fri 11
14-Dec Sat 12
15-Dec Sun

16-Dec Mon 
PT II EXAMINATION BEGINS FOR I - VIII 

13
 17-Dec Tue 14

18-Dec Wed 15
19-Dec Thu 16
20-Dec Fri 17

21-Dec Sat 
PT II/ HALF - YEARLY EXAMINATION ENDS       

18

 22-Dec Sun VACATION BEGINS
23-Dec Mon
24-Dec Tue
25-Dec Wed Christmas
26-Dec Thu
27-Dec Fri
28-Dec Sat
29-Dec Sun
30-Dec Mon
31-Dec Tue

Total days 18

No.of WD: 18       
126+18=144 

  11-Dec – Mahakavi Bharathi Birthday 

16-Dec - Vijay Diwas 

23-Dec - Swami Shradhanand Balidaan Diwas

26-Dec - Veer Bal Diwas 
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ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	

JANUARY	2025JANUARY	2025JANUARY	2025
Date Day No. of Working Days / Events /	Holidays

01-Jan Wed NEW YEAR - Holiday

02-Jan Thu 
SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER VACATION             

1 
03-Jan Fri 2
04-Jan Sat 3
05-Jan Sun
06-Jan Mon 4
07-Jan Tue 5
08-Jan Wed 6
09-Jan Thu 7
10-Jan Fri 8
11-Jan Sat 9
12-Jan Sun
13-Jan Mon 10
14-Jan Tue PONGAL - HOLIDAY
15-Jan Wed THIRUVALLUVAR DA Y- HOLIDAY

 

16-Jan Thu UZHAVAR THIRUNAL - HOLIDA Y

 

17-Jan Fri 11

18-Jan Sat 
(Tuesday Timetable)

 

12 
19-Jan Sun
20-Jan Mon 13
21-Jan Tue 14
22-Jan Wed 15
23-Jan Thu 16
24-Jan Fri 17
25-Jan Sat Fourth Saturday- Holiday

 

26-Jan Sun REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS 
27-Jan Mon PT III  BEGINS FOR CLASS IX & X18

 

28-Jan Tue 19
29-Jan Wed 20
30-Jan Thu 21
31-Jan Fri 22

Total days 22

  

No. of WD: 22             
144+22=166 

03-Jan- Birth Anniversary of Rani Velu Nachiyar

06-Jan - Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

23-Jan - Parakram Diwas / Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti 

24-Jan or 7th Feb - Vidyaavrath
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Date Day No. of Working Days / Events /	Holidays

01-Feb Sat 
PT III FOR CLASS IX & X ENDS   

1 
02-Feb Sun
03-Feb Mon 2
04-Feb Tue 3
05-Feb Wed 4
06-Feb Thu 5
07-Feb Fri 6
08-Feb Sat Second Saturday- Holiday

 

09-Feb Sun
10-Feb Mon 7
11-Feb Tue 8
12-Feb Wed 9
13-Feb Thu 10
14-Feb Fri 11
15-Feb Sat 12
16-Feb Sun
17-Feb Mon 13
18-Feb Tue 14
19-Feb Wed 15
20-Feb Thu 16
21-Feb Fri 17
22-Feb Sat Fourth Saturday- Holiday

 

23-Feb Sun

24-Feb Mon 

PT III FOR CLASSES  I TO VIII / TERM II & 
ANNUAL EXAMINATION FOR CLASSES IX & XI 

BEGINS                   
18

 

25-Feb Tue 19
26-Feb Wed 20
27-Feb Thu 21
28-Feb Fri 22

Total days 22

  
No. of WD: 22             
166+22=188 

14-Feb - Pulwama Attack Remembrance

19-Feb – Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti 

23-Feb - Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti

26-Feb - Rishi Bodh Diwas / Maha Shivaratri

ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	

FEBRUARY	2025FEBRUARY	2025FEBRUARY	2025
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ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	

MARCH	2025MARCH	2025MARCH	2025
Date Day No. of Working Days	/	 Events	/	 Holidays

01-Mar Sat 
PT III FOR CLASSES I TO VIII ENDS  

1 
02-Mar Sun 

  

03-Mar Mon 2 
04-Mar Tue 3 
05-Mar Wed 4 
06-Mar Thu 5 
07-Mar Fri 6 

08-Mar Sat 
TERM II & ANNUAL EXAMINATION FOR    
CLASSES IX & XI ENDS                                          7

 

09-Mar Sun 

  

10-Mar Mon 8 
11-Mar Tue 9 
12-Mar Wed 10 
13-Mar Thu 11 
14-Mar Fri 12 
15-Mar Sat 13 
16-Mar Sun 

  

17-Mar Mon 
DECLARATION OF RESULTS FOR CLASSES IX & XI   

14

 

18-Mar Tue 15 
19-Mar Wed 16 

20-Mar Thu 

SCHOOL REOPENS FOR CLASSES   
X & XII 2025 - 2026 

  17

 

21-Mar Fri 18 
22-Mar Sat Fourth Saturday- Holiday 
23-Mar Sun 

  

24-Mar Mon 19 
25-Mar Tue 20 
26-Mar Wed 21 
27-Mar Thu 22 
28-Mar Fri 23 
29-Mar Sat 24 
30-Mar Sun UGADI   
31-Mar Mon RAMZAN - HOLIDAY 

Total days 24 
 
  

No. of WD: 24             
188+24=212 

6-Mar – Varshaanth 

23-Mar – Shaheed Diwas / Martyrs' Day 

26-Mar – MatruPitruPujan 
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ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	2024	-2025	

APRIL	2025APRIL	2025APRIL	2025
Date Day No. of Working Days / Events /	Holidays

01-Apr Tue 1
02-Apr Wed 2
03-Apr Thu 3
04-Apr Fri 4
05-Apr Sat 5
06-Apr Sun
07-Apr Mon 6
08-Apr Tue 7
09-Apr Wed 8
10-Apr Thu 9
11-Apr Fri 10
12-Apr Sat 11
13-Apr Sun

14-Apr Mon 
TAMIL NEW YEAR/ DR. AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI 

- HOLIDAY 

15-Apr Tue 
TERM II EXAMINATION FOR CLASSES I TO VIII 

BEGINS         12

 

16-Apr Wed 13
17-Apr Thu 14
18-Apr Fri GOOD FRIDAY - HOLIDA Y

 

19-Apr Sat 15
20-Apr Sun
21-Apr Mon 16
22-Apr Tue 17
23-Apr Wed 18
24-Apr Thu 19
25-Apr Fri 20

26-Apr Sat 
TERM II EXAMINATION FOR CLASSES I TO VIII 

ENDS           21  

27-Apr Sun
28-Apr Mon
29-Apr Tue

30-Apr Wed 
LAST WORKING DAY FOR CLASSES X & XII  

2025-2026       

Total days 21

  

No. of WD: 21          
 212+21=233 

06-Apr - Rama Navami  

13-Apr – Jallianwala Bhag Massacre Remembrance 

19-Apr - Mahatma Hansraj Jayanti 
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02-MAY	-	DECLARATION	OF	RESULTS	FOR	CLASSES	I	TO	VIII


